10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Lead Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Lead Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Military Adjunct Instructor -
Homeport Training, Norfolk, Va

Military Instructor HP Training
NORVA

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Military
Classroom Instructor

(overload) Norfolk, Va

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Military - Homeport Trng.

Norfolk,v

Total Wages

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

Instr-

$45,181

$44,425

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$43,354

$42,009

$41,383

$20,624

$18,885



