	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$45,181
2.	Lead Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$44,425
3.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
4.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
5.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
6.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
7.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
8.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
9.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
10.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
11.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
12.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$43,354
13.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA	Hourly Military Classroom Instructor (overload) Norfolk, Va	San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$42,009
14.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$41,383
15.	Military Adjunct Instructor - Homeport Training, Norfolk, Va		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$20,624
16.	Military Instructor HP Training NORVA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Homeport Trng. Instr- Norfolk,v	\$18,885